
MA/MSc-Education-2016

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600277 ABHIJIT MANDAL SC 68.79 (B.Ed.)

2 FCCPG201600280 ATASI GIRI GEN 65.88

3 FCCPG20160053 SUBHASISH SASMAL GEN 63.25

4 FCCPG201600127 SHREYASI KAR GEN 61.75

5 FCCPG201600320 SHIKHA SANFUI SC 60.75

6 FCCPG20160045 PALLABI GHOSH GEN 60.50

7 FCCPG201600451 SOURAV PRADHAN GEN 59.63

8 FCCPG20160015 DIPTI NASKAR GEN 59.63

9 FCCPG201600306 MINAKKHI KHATUN GEN 59.50

10 FCCPG201600122 PALLABI BERA OBC-A 59.50

11 FCCPG201600448 SUJIT NASKAR SC 59.38

12 FCCPG201600312 KANA PRAMANICK OBC-B 59.13

13 FCCPG201600311 SHRABANI MANDAL OBC-B 58.37

14 FCCPG201600487 GOLAM MUSTAFA SK GEN 57.62

15 FCCPG201600314 SUSMITA SEN OBC-B 57.37

16 FCCPG201600303 PRIYAMA BAG GEN 56.88 PH

17 FCCPG201600456 ESHANI MONDAL SC 55.88

18 FCCPG201600426 MAHUA GAYEN SC 55.87

19 FCCPG201600324 LABANI MONDAL SC 55.75

20 FCCPG201600515 ANKITA BANIK GEN 55.62

21 FCCPG20160039 LIPIKA DAS GEN 55.50

22 FCCPG201600518 DEBOSHMITA SARKAR GEN 55.50

23 FCCPG201600229 TAPAS SARDAR GEN 55.25

24 FCCPG201600104 TURNI DAS GEN 55.25

25 FCCPG20160060 SAYANI GHOSH GEN 54.87

26 FCCPG201600378 BALAKA DAS SC 54.50

27 FCCPG201600520 SHARMIN SHAHNAZ GEN 53.63

28 FCCPG201600296 RABIN SARDAR GEN 53.50

29 FCCPG201600374 MOUMITA DAS GEN 53.13

30 FCCPG20160056 TAPAMA SINGHA GEN 52.75

31 FCCPG201600117 MALABIKA TARAFDAR SC 52.75

32 FCCPG201600186 SUTRISHNA DAS OBC-B 52.50

33 FCCPG201600450 SAIKAT HALDAR GEN 52.00

34 FCCPG20160033 MAHANANDA GHOSH GEN 51.62

35 FCCPG201600214 ANISHA BISWAS SC 51.32

36 FCCPG201600412 NIVEDITA GAYEN GEN 51.00

37 FCCPG20160036 SHABNAM PARVIN OBC-B 50.62

38 FCCPG201600178 NIJAMUDDIN GAZI OBC-B 50.62

39 FCCPG201600459 SOUMITA CHOWDHURY OBC-B 50.25

40 FCCPG201600425 SUKUMAR BHANJA SC 50.13 PH

41 FCCPG20160059 LABONI KARAN GEN 50.12

42 FCCPG201600461 SUDIPA BHATTACHARJEE GEN 50.00

43 FCCPG20160044 MADHUMITA POLLEY GEN 49.62

44 FCCPG201600172 KOYENA MANNA OBC-B 49.13

45 FCCPG20160089 MITALI KAYAL GEN 49.00

46 FCCPG201600281 PUJA DAS SC 48.50

47 FCCPG201600383 SUSMITA GHOSH GEN 46.88

48 FCCPG201600188 SRABANA DEY GEN 46.50

49 FCCPG20160063 SUSHMITA BHOWMICK SC 46.50

50 FCCPG201600317 RAJANI KUNDU GEN 45.25

51 FCCPG201600249 SRABANTI ROUTH GEN 45.00

52 FCCPG201600491 RUPASHREE BERA GEN 44.62

53 FCCPG201600297 DIPIKA HANPAL OBC-B 44.37

54 FCCPG201600525 BALLAV HALDER SC 43.87

55 FCCPG201600167 RAJA MONDAL SC 41.62
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56 FCCPG201600147 MD MAHFUJUR RAHAMAN HALDER OBC-A 40.25

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600277 ABHIJIT MANDAL SC 68.79

2 FCCPG201600320 SHIKHA SANFUI SC 60.75

3 FCCPG201600448 SUJIT NASKAR SC 59.38

4 FCCPG201600456 ESHANI MONDAL SC 55.88

5 FCCPG201600426 MAHUA GAYEN SC 55.87

6 FCCPG201600324 LABANI MONDAL SC 55.75

7 FCCPG201600378 BALAKA DAS SC 54.50

8 FCCPG201600117 MALABIKA TARAFDAR SC 52.75

9 FCCPG201600214 ANISHA BISWAS SC 51.32

10 FCCPG201600425 SUKUMAR BHANJA SC 50.13 PH

11 FCCPG201600281 PUJA DAS SC 48.50

12 FCCPG20160063 SUSHMITA BHOWMICK SC 46.50

13 FCCPG201600525 BALLAV HALDER SC 43.87

14 FCCPG201600167 RAJA MONDAL SC 41.62

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600122 PALLABI BERA OBC-A 59.50

2 FCCPG201600147 MD MAHFUJUR RAHAMAN HALDER OBC-A 40.25

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600312 KANA PRAMANICK OBC-B 59.13

2 FCCPG201600311 SHRABANI MANDAL OBC-B 58.37

3 FCCPG201600314 SUSMITA SEN OBC-B 57.37

4 FCCPG201600186 SUTRISHNA DAS OBC-B 52.50

5 FCCPG20160036 SHABNAM PARVIN OBC-B 50.62

6 FCCPG201600178 NIJAMUDDIN GAZI OBC-B 50.62

7 FCCPG201600459 SOUMITA CHOWDHURY OBC-B 50.25

8 FCCPG201600172 KOYENA MANNA OBC-B 49.13

9 FCCPG201600297 DIPIKA HANPAL OBC-B 44.37

1 FCCPG201600303 PRIYAMA BAG GEN 56.88

2 FCCPG201600425 SUKUMAR BHANJA SC 50.13

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score University

1 FCCPG201600407 GOUTAM ADHIKARY GEN 66.50 V.U

2 FCCPG201600498 SANGITA SAMANTA GEN 66.50 V.U.

3 FCCPG201600416 SURAJIT ROY GEN 65.86 V.U.

4 FCCPG201600522 SUBHENDU BETAL GEN 65.62 V.U.

5 FCCPG201600323 SOMA ROY GEN 64.75 V.U.

6 FCCPG201600532 MANASI DEY GEN 64.38 V.U.

7 FCCPG201600194 SUPRIYA DAS SC 64.25 V.U.

8 FCCPG201600166 RAJASHREE JANA GEN 63.38 V.U.

9 FCCPG201600273 SHAMPA KAR GEN 63.37 V.U.

10 FCCPG201600488 SUTRISHNA ROY SC 62.87 V.U.

11 FCCPG201600505 SUSMITA ADAK GEN 62.63 V.U.

12 FCCPG201600446 BISWAJIT HAZRA GEN 62.50 V.U.

13 FCCPG201600471 ARIJIT MONDAL OBC-B 61.75 V.U.

14 FCCPG201600508 TARAKNATH MONDAL SC 61.75 V.U.

15 FCCPG201600161 SRIKRISHNA MAHAPATRA GEN 61.50 V.U

16 FCCPG201600418 RAMPADA MAJI GEN 61.50 V.U.

CATEGORY: RESERVED-PH (CU)

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-B (CU)

CATEGORY: OTHER UNIV.

CATEGORY: RESERVED-ST (CU)

No valid applicant

CATEGORY: RESERVED-SC (CU)

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-A (CU)
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17 FCCPG201600197 PAMPA RANI PAL GEN 61.25 V.U.

18 FCCPG201600433 MAHADEV SANTRA GEN 60.75 V.U.

19 FCCPG201600489 SHAMPA GHOSHAL GEN 60.62 BU

20 FCCPG201600514 MOUMITA MAITY GEN 60.50 V.U

21 FCCPG201600513 MOUMITA SANKI GEN 60.37 V.U.

22 FCCPG201600419 SK SAIDUL ISLAM OBC-A 60.25 V.U

23 FCCPG201600219 MOHAN MURA SC 60.25 V.U.

24 FCCPG201600440 MOUSUMI ROY GEN 60.25 V.U.

25 FCCPG20160072 RITUPARNA BHIM GEN 60.00 V.U

26 FCCPG201600357 SHRABANTI BERA GEN 60.00 V.U.

27 FCCPG20160061 PULAK BARMAN SC 59.50 V.U.

28 FCCPG201600379 SOMA DAS SC 59.50 V.U.

29 FCCPG201600480 KAMALESH MAITY GEN 59.37 V.U.

30 FCCPG201600511 PAYEL MAITY GEN 58.00 V.U.

31 FCCPG201600259 TANUSRI GHOSH OBC-B 57.87 V.U.

32 FCCPG201600496 ARUPMAY KAR OBC-B 57.80 V.U.

33 FCCPG201600534 ASHIM MANNA OBC-B 57.75 V.U.

34 FCCPG201600288 SUDESHNA DAS GEN 57.62 V.U.

35 FCCPG201600109 ANANYA PAHARI GEN 57.62 V.U.

36 FCCPG201600402 SANTU GHOSH GEN 57.50 V.U.

37 FCCPG201600168 RINA ADHIKARY GEN 56.88 V.U.

38 FCCPG201600356 RIYA DAS GEN 56.63 V.U.

39 FCCPG201600411 AFRAZA KHATUN OBC-A 56.06 V.U.

40 FCCPG201600150 MALABIKA BARI SC 56.00 V.U.

41 FCCPG201600204 RANAJIT MONDAL GEN 55.60 BU

42 FCCPG201600258 MAMPI KUNDU GEN 55.25 V.U.

43 FCCPG201600400 SUSMITA MONDAL GEN 54.88 V.U.

44 FCCPG201600502 SURAJIT MAITY GEN 54.50 V.U.

45 FCCPG201600195 PUTUL DAS GEN 53.62 V.U.

46 FCCPG201600207 SANGITA NANDA GOSWAMI GEN 53.50 V.U.

47 FCCPG20160066 KARTICK BAR SC 53.12 BU

48 FCCPG201600479 SUMITA MAHAPATRA GEN 53.00 V.U

49 FCCPG201600439 ANUBHAB SINGHA GEN 52.75 V.U.

50 FCCPG201600120 MAMATA DAS GEN 52.13 V.U.

51 FCCPG201600360 REYA SAMANTA GEN 51.63 V.U

52 FCCPG201600108 SNIGDHA MANDAL SC 51.62 V.U.

53 FCCPG201600536 SWARNALI SAMANTA GEN 49.38 V.U.
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